JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Uddevalla Pokalen, Date: 2017-10-14
CATEGORY: Ungdom A - Pojkar, Short Program
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PROGRAM COMPONENTS
Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation

DEDUCTIONS

START No.
1

BASE VALUE
3,20
1,30
0,00
1,98
1,21
2,00
9,69

FACTOR
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8

GOE
-0,70
-0,40
0,00
-0,10
0,07
-0,10

Ji
-2
-2

-1
-1

Ji
2,75
2,00
2,50
2,00
2,25

TOTAL
Segments
Score
18,60
J2

TOTAL TOTAL

Elements
Score
8,46

PC
Score
10,14

DEDUCTION

0
SCORES
2,50
0,90
0,00
1,88
1,28
1,90
8,46

2,83
2,67
2,50
2,42
2,25
10,14




